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West AL & Tuscaloosa City/County High School Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Northridge High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  106   Men Long Jump (41)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
AlicevilleNathaniel Latham _________1

AlicevilleKavon McGraw _________2

AlicevilleKentrell Eddins _________3

Greene CountCharlie Powell _________4

Sipsey ValleYaari Lavender _________5

Holy SpiritAlejandro Perez-Ruiz _________6

HoltJordan Eirby _________7

HoltWoodie White _________8

HoltDaius Jones _________9

Greene CountDevin Pearson _________10

HoltJoshua Strozier _________11

Paul W. BryaZach Bates _________12

Holy SpiritTyrene Mack _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sipsey ValleBrandon Murphy _________1

Holy SpiritPhil McDuff _________2

Northridge HJhastan Hedgemen _________3

Tuscaloosa CA.J. Wiley _________4

Tuscaloosa CFord Tucker _________5

Paul W. BryaDemonte Lavender _________6

Paul W. BryaDavion Murray _________7

Central - TuDavid Brown _________8

Sipsey ValleDarien Hall _________9

AlicevilleJoshua Ball _________10

Northridge HXavier Heard _________11

Central - TuVadrerias Savage _________12

Greene CountSherard Atmore _________13

Northridge HEdwin Rainey _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Northridge HJacquel Winters _________1

Tuscaloosa CTrey Miller _________2

Northridge HDavid Herrod _________3

Central - TuOmarion Chavers _________4

Tuscaloosa CTyler Palmer _________5

Paul W. BryaRafeal Billingsley _________6

NorthsideCole Crawford _________7

Paul W. BryaJustin Cannon _________8

Tuscaloosa CBo Evans _________9

Paul W. BryaPheathur Edwards _________10

Tuscaloosa CDarren Williams _________11

NorthsideJohn Patrick Robertson _________12

Sipsey ValleBrylan Shirley _________13

Northridge HVincent Taylor _________14

Event  102   Men Shot Put (44)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greene CountCharlie Powell _________1

Greene CountJamari Reeves _________2

HoltWoodie White _________3

HoltJared Jennings _________4

HoltMicah Washington _________5

American ChrEric Turner _________6

American ChrNick Turner _________7

Paul W. BryaJordan Benderson _________8

Holy SpiritNick Miller _________9

Paul W. BryaDylan Cedeno _________10

Northridge HMario Ward _________11

Greene CountWillie Davis _________12

Sipsey ValleJacob Logan _________13

American ChrWesley Stricklin _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Northridge HPhillip Guthrie _________1

AlicevilleJadarrius Simon _________2

American ChrJalen DuBose _________3

Northridge HSimeon Houston _________4

AlicevilleKavon McGraw _________5

Sipsey ValleMarcus Lanier _________6

Tuscaloosa CThor Zogg _________7

Sipsey ValleJaquan Spencer _________8

Paul W. BryaTyler Layton _________9

NorthsideTanner Boothe _________10

Sipsey ValleJ.C. Abernathy _________11

American ChrJackson Graves _________12

NorthsideGarrett Christie _________13

Central - TuMarkel Carter _________14

Tuscaloosa CDwight Colemon _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Central - TuCameron Beal _________1

Paul W. BryaDk Woods _________2

Tuscaloosa CBraedon Royal _________3

American ChrMac Chambliss _________4

NorthsideJohn Patrick Robertson _________5

Tuscaloosa CParrish Nails _________6

Tuscaloosa CAusten Cosby _________7

Paul W. BryaJeremiah Vanhorn _________8

Northridge HMonte Jackson _________9

Tuscaloosa CDavid Turner _________10

Paul W. BryaDerrick Maddox _________11

Central - TuMarkelian Hunter _________12

AlicevilleTyKeem Doss _________13

Northridge HTommy Danner _________14

Northridge HZion Binion _________15
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West AL & Tuscaloosa City/County High School Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Northridge High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  107   Women Triple Jump (7)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HKatelyn Skelton _________1

Northridge HDailey Donaldson _________2

Paul W. BryaArkeithia Collins _________3

Northridge HLondon King _________4

Paul W. BryaJa'Myah Howard- Caddell _________5

Paul W. BryaKatlyn Jones _________6

Northridge HJade Johnson _________7

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (25)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Paul W. BryaArmiyah White _________1

Central - TuE'Myia Hayes _________2

Paul W. BryaLillian Dudley _________3

AlicevilleDe'ja Jackson _________4

Holy SpiritNelsy Gomez _________5

Paul W. BryaKamiyah Strothers _________6

Alicevillecastella sherrod _________7

Alicevillekenyada walker _________8

Paul W. BryaAlexis Dubose _________9

Central - TuAsia Williams _________10

AlicevilleAnjoia Lockett _________11

Holy SpiritSophie Petrovic _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tuscaloosa CJaquintia Thompson _________1

Tuscaloosa CNia Burton _________2

Tuscaloosa CAlexz Yarbrough _________3

Holy SpiritAnna Simon _________4

AlicevilleJayla Bennomen _________5

Paul W. BryaDerria Edwards _________6

Paul W. BryaYalixis Pledger _________7

American ChrAnna DeLoach _________8

American ChrAnsley Graves _________9

American ChrLily Blair _________10

Northridge HTaylor Williams _________11

Northridge HDestiny Saldana _________12

Northridge HEmma Thomas _________13

Event  112   Men Pole Vault (8)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NorthsideAndy Maluda _________1

Northridge HNicholas Traylor _________2

Paul W. BryaDouglas Burroughs _________3

Paul W. BryaLadarius Little _________4

Northridge HNathan Shemwell _________5

Northridge HEdwin Rainey _________6

Paul W. BryaCedric Jones _________7

American ChrJames Jackson _________8

Event  109   Women High Jump (7)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HAaliyah Smith _________1

Northridge HLondon King _________2

Holy SpiritImani Thompson _________3

Northridge HAndrianna Pikarsky _________4

Holy SpiritAryn Head _________5

Paul W. BryaKatlyn Jones _________6

Northridge HJade Johnson _________7

Event  101   Women Shot Put (29)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Central - TuMadison Ryan _________1

HoltTamia Williams _________2

HoltNyKema Prince _________3

HoltJameca Simmons _________4

Holy SpiritSophie Petrovic _________5

Greene CountSha-kia Johnson _________6

Sipsey ValleChristy Hall _________7

Holy SpiritNelsy Gomez _________8

Tuscaloosa CJaquintia Thompson _________9

Alicevillekenyada walker _________10

Northridge HJordan Lyles _________11

Alicevillecastella sherrod _________12

Northridge HAmaya McClain _________13

Northridge HTamia Little _________14
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West AL & Tuscaloosa City/County High School Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Northridge High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  101   Women Shot Put (29))
Paul W. BryaArihana Lewis _________1

Paul W. BryaAlexis Dubose _________2

AlicevilleAnjoia Lockett _________3

AlicevilleJayla Bennomen _________4

Paul W. BryaSara Turner _________5

AlicevilleDe'ja Jackson _________6

Central - TuAsia Williams _________7

Paul W. BryaAniyah Crawford _________8

Northridge HJalyn Coleman _________9

Tuscaloosa CAmy Zogg _________10

Northridge HMorgan Houston _________11

Northridge HT'Leesa Doughty _________12

Paul W. BryaDerria Edwards _________13

Central - TuE'Myia Hayes _________14

Paul W. BryaLillian Dudley _________15

Event  104   Men Discus Throw (43)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greene CountJamari Reeves _________1

Northridge HChristian Harris _________2

Greene CountWillie Davis _________3

Paul W. BryaKendrell Scott _________4

Greene CountCharlie Powell _________5

HoltWoodie White _________6

HoltJared Jennings _________7

HoltMicah Washington _________8

Sipsey ValleJacob Logan _________9

American ChrEric Turner _________10

Tuscaloosa CJames Zogg _________11

Central - TuMarkel Carter _________12

Holy SpiritNick Miller _________13

Central - TuCameron Beal _________14

Paul W. BryaDylan Cedeno _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AlicevilleJadarrius Simon _________1

Northridge HPhillip Guthrie _________2

Sipsey ValleMarcus Lanier _________3

Paul W. BryaJordan Benderson _________4

Northridge HSimeon Houston _________5

Paul W. BryaJeremiah Vanhorn _________6

AlicevilleZavien Wilkins _________7

Sipsey ValleJ.C. Abernathy _________8

American ChrJackson Graves _________9

American ChrWesley Stricklin _________10

Tuscaloosa CThor Zogg _________11

NorthsideTanner Boothe _________12

American ChrJalen DuBose _________13

Paul W. BryaDk Woods _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Holy SpiritPhil McDuff _________1

American ChrMac Chambliss _________2

Tuscaloosa CJalon McMorris _________3

Central - TuMarkelian Hunter _________4

Tuscaloosa CDavid Turner _________5

NorthsideJohn Patrick Robertson _________6

AlicevilleKavon McGraw _________7

American ChrKaleb Young _________8

Northridge HMonte Jackson _________9

Tuscaloosa CKaleb Carthage-Guy _________10

Northridge HTommy Danner _________11

Northridge HZion Binion _________12

Paul W. BryaDerrick Maddox _________13

AlicevilleTyKeem Doss _________14

Event  105   Women Long Jump (27)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sipsey ValleTakendra Jordan _________1

HoltNyKema Prince _________2

HoltShandreka Carpenter _________3

HoltTamia Williams _________4

Holy SpiritElizabeth Shore _________5

Northridge HDailey Donaldson _________6

Northridge HKatelyn Skelton _________7

Holy SpiritImani Thompson _________8

Holy SpiritKelsey White _________9

Northridge HAaliyah Smith _________10

Tuscaloosa CAllie Berryhill _________11

Tuscaloosa CSharaven Whitfield _________12

Sipsey ValleEbony Parker _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Greene CountKailee Coleman _________1

Tuscaloosa CKelsei Caddell _________2

Tuscaloosa CNadia Spencer _________3

Paul W. BryaDaizah Lavender _________4

Central - TuKhila Corrothers _________5

Central - TuBrittney Hill _________6

Ellwood ChriRashni Walker _________7

Greene CountJournee Coleman _________8

Northridge HShamireyah Thomas _________9

Paul W. BryaKatlyn Jones _________10

Northridge HJade Johnson _________11

Holy SpiritAryn Head _________12

Northridge HKierra Guyton _________13

DemopolisAshleigh Ivory _________14
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West AL & Tuscaloosa City/County High School Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Northridge High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (36)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Central - TuCameron Beal _________1

Tuscaloosa CZachary Gunn _________2

Tuscaloosa CTristan Gunn _________3

Sipsey ValleJ.C. Abernathy _________4

AlicevilleKavon McGraw _________5

Holy SpiritNick Miller _________6

Sipsey ValleJeremy Tindle _________7

Central - TuMarkelian Hunter _________8

Tuscaloosa CJa'Braylon Smith-Moore _________9

Central - TuMarkel Carter _________10

Tuscaloosa CRobert Pickett _________11

Tuscaloosa CDwight Colemon _________12

Sipsey ValleJacob Logan _________13

AlicevilleJadarrius Simon _________14

NorthsideTanner Boothe _________15

Northridge HTyler Eatmon _________16

HoltJaylan Averette _________17

Northridge HNoah Crawford _________18

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northridge HNathan Billings _________1

Paul W. BryaTyler Layton _________2

Paul W. BryaDylan Cedeno _________3

American ChrMac Chambliss _________4

Northridge HDeonte George _________5

American ChrWesley Stricklin _________6

Northridge HDavid Saldana _________7

American ChrJalen DuBose _________8

Paul W. BryaDk Woods _________9

American ChrLevi Burr _________10

Northridge HMario Ward _________11

Northridge HMadison Sears _________12

Paul W. BryaTyler Wynn _________13

Paul W. BryaJeremiah Vanhorn _________14

American ChrDax Morris _________15

Northridge HTommy Danner _________16

American ChrKaleb Young _________17

Paul W. BryaSeth Williams _________18

Event  103   Women Discus Throw (29)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Greene CountSha-kia Johnson _________1

Tuscaloosa CNia Burton _________2

Central - TuMadison Ryan _________3

Sipsey ValleChristy Hall _________4

HoltNyKema Prince _________5

HoltJameca Simmons _________6

Holy SpiritSophie Petrovic _________7

Holy SpiritNelsy Gomez _________8

Central - TuAsia Williams _________9

Northridge HTaylor Williams _________10

Tuscaloosa CJaquintia Thompson _________11

AlicevilleAnjoia Lockett _________12

AlicevilleDe'ja Jackson _________13

Northridge HTamia Little _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
AlicevilleJayla Bennomen _________1

Northridge HAmaya McClain _________2

Paul W. BryaArihana Lewis _________3

Central - TuE'Myia Hayes _________4

Paul W. BryaKamiyah Strothers _________5

Paul W. BryaAniyah Crawford _________6

Alicevillecastella sherrod _________7

Paul W. BryaLillian Dudley _________8

Northridge HT'Leesa Doughty _________9

Tuscaloosa CAmy Zogg _________10

Northridge HJalyn Coleman _________11

Paul W. BryaDerria Edwards _________12

Alicevillekenyada walker _________13

Northridge HMorgan Houston _________14

Paul W. BryaSara Turner _________15
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West AL & Tuscaloosa City/County High School Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Northridge High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  110   Men High Jump (21)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AlicevilleKentrell Eddins _________1

Sipsey ValleTyrin Lanier _________2

Central - TuNic Barnes-Clark _________3

Holy SpiritTyrene Mack _________4

Holy SpiritPhil McDuff _________5

Sipsey ValleBrandon Murphy _________6

Sipsey ValleGlenn Marlowe _________7

Sipsey ValleDarien Hall _________8

Northridge HChristian Thomas _________9

Northridge HNathan Billings _________10

AlicevilleJoshua Ball _________11

HoltJoshua Strozier _________12

Central - TuDavid Brown _________13

Central - TuOmarion Chavers _________14

Northridge HChristian Harris _________15

Northridge HDavid Saldana _________16

Northridge HXavier Heard _________17

Ellwood ChriMalachi Walker _________18

NorthsideWesley Upchurch _________19

Paul W. BryaDaviyon Dennis _________20

Paul W. BryaJustin Cannon _________21

Event  108   Men Triple Jump (22)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
NorthsideWesley Upchurch _________1

NorthsideMicah Nichols _________2

Sipsey ValleBrandon Murphy _________3

AlicevilleKentrell Eddins _________4

Paul W. BryaZach Bates _________5

Central - TuVadrerias Savage _________6

Northridge HLenard Colvin _________7

Paul W. BryaSharod Fulgham _________8

Northridge HXavier Heard _________9

Northridge HEsclavon Prewitt _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Paul W. BryaDemonte Lavender _________1

Tuscaloosa CTyler Palmer _________2

AlicevilleJoshua Ball _________3

Sipsey ValleDarien Hall _________4

Paul W. BryaTrent Richardson _________5

Paul W. BryaRafeal Billingsley _________6

Northridge HDavid Herrod _________7

Sipsey ValleBrylan Shirley _________8

Tuscaloosa CDarren Williams _________9

Northridge HEdwin Rainey _________10

Paul W. BryaPheathur Edwards _________11

Northridge HVincent Taylor _________12

Event  111   Women Pole Vault (8)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Paul W. BryaSavannah Sherman _________1

Northridge HGrace Shemwell _________2

Paul W. BryaEllen Williams _________3

Paul W. BryaCameron Graham _________4

Northridge HKendall McKone _________5

Northridge HElizabeth Vise _________6

Northridge HMeg May _________7

Northridge HEmma Thomas _________8


